ATHEX COMPOSITE PRICE INDEX

Index Additions

No System Code Share Name

1 VOVOS BABIS VOVOS INTER/NAL TECHNICAL
2 HDF DUTY FREE SHOPS S.A. (CR)

3 EYAPS THESSALONIKA WATER & SEWERAGE

Index Deletions

No System Code Share

1 SOLK CORINTH PIPEWORKS S.A. (CR)
2 SPRDER  SPRIDER STORES S.A. (CR)

Index Reserve List

No Index reserve list is available

Notes

Rank

35.0
41.5
43.5

Rank

(%0)
Share Weight
100.00
100.00
100.00

Reason

Invalid Category
Invalid Category

* Evaluation Period 01/10/2009 - 31/03/2010

** Changes will be effective on June 01, 2010

*** All changes apply also to Athex Total Return Composite Price Index



ATHEX MID & SMALLCAP PRICE INDEX

Index Additions

No System Code

1
2
3
4
5
6

SPRDER
OLYMP
OTOEL

MLS
PLAT
MIGRE

Share Name

SPRIDER STORES S.A. (CR)
TECHNICAL OLYMPIC S.A. (CR)
AUTOHELLAS S.A. (CR)

MLS MULTIMEDIA S.A. (CR)
THRACE PLASTICS S.A.(CR)
MIG REAL ESTATE R.E.I.C. (CR)

Index Deletions

No System Code

o g~ WN PR

PRO
PEGAS
DIFF
AXON
KAMP
ELIN

Share

PROTON BANK S.A. (CR)

PEGASUS PUBLISHING S.A.(CR)

DIAS AQUA CULTURE S.A. (CR)

AXON S.A. HOLDING (CR)

REDS S.A. (CR)

ELINOIL HELLENIC PETROLEUM COMPANY !

Index Reserve List

No System Code

© 0 N O O B~ WNBRE

[y
o

Notes

KYLO
TRASTOR
SELMK
DIFF
AXON
KATHI
KAMP
PLAKR
FGE
DAIOS

Share

LOULIS MILLS S.A. (CR)

TRASTOR REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT COM¥
SHELMAN S.A. (CR)

DIAS AQUA CULTURE S.A. (CR)

AXON S.A. HOLDING (CR)

KATHIMERINI PUBLISHING SA (CR)

REDS S.A. (CR)

CRETE PLASTICS S.A. (CR)

F.G. EUROPE S.A. (CR)

DAIOS PLASTICS SA (CR)

Rank

3.0
11.5
18.5
21.0
22.0
23.0

Rank

29.0
30.0
30.5
34.5

Rank

27.0
27.5
27.5
29.0
30.0
30.5
30.5
31.0
31.5
32.0

(%0)
Share Weight
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Reason

Auto Deletion
Free Float Restriction
Low Rank
Low Rank
Low Rank
Low Rank

(%0)
Weight
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

* Evaluation Period 01/10/2009 - 31/03/2010
** Changes will be effective on June 01, 2010



ATHEX ALTERNATIVE MARKET PRICE INDEX

Index Additions

No additions

Index Deletions

No deletions

Index Reserve List

No Index reserve list is available
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* Evaluation Period 01/10/2009 - 31/03/2010
** Changes will be effective on June 01, 2010



